Port Perry Rodeo
Callbacks

Performance: Monday, September 1, 2025 at 11:45am | Slack at 8:00am
Performance: Lundi 1 septembre 2025 a 11h45 | Slack a 08h00

Event: Bareback Riding | Monte de Chevaux Sans Selle

Card No. Contestant Hometown
1 P08637 Isaak Siemens St. Catharines Ontario
Event: Saddle Bronc Riding | Monte de Chevaux Avec Selle
Card No. Contestant Hometown
1 P08656 Alex Razgoulaevs Campbellford Ontario
2 33440 Reginald Lecourt Mirabel Quebec
3 33942 Zac Bourgeois St-Tite Quebec
4  P08655 William Stutzman Desboro Ontario
5 35890 Coupar Woods Cobargo NSW
6 36510 Mitch Franz Jandowae QLD



Port Perry Rodeo

Callbacks

Performance: Monday, September 1, 2025 at 11:45am | Slack at 8:00am
Performance: Lundi 1 septembre 2025 a 11h45 | Slack a 08h00

Event: Bull Riding | Monte de Taureaux

Card No. Contestant Hometown
1 35486 Ashten Buzsik Tilsonburg Ontario
2 IPRA Can Shawn Mcllwaine Goderich Ontario
3 IPRA Can Camden Newton Mulmur Ontario
4  Permit Cameron DeGraaf St. George Ontario
5 IPRA Can Sean Mendonca Stouffville Ontario
6 C02232 Austin Illman Paris Ontario
7 36072 Justin Van de Kemp Ingersoll Ontario
8 IPRA Can Curtis Crowley Flesherton Ontario
9 IPRA Can Jake Maclnnis Ontario
10 35504 Bret Timmermans Parkhill Ontario

Event: Jr. Bull Riding | Monte de Taureaux Junior

Card No. Contestant Hometown
1 J02583 Austin Lightfoot Norland Ontario
2 102525 Lukis Thorne Prescott Ontario
3 K06612 Aiden Brear Cache Ontario
4  K06593 Austin Martin Wallenstien Ontario
5 IPRA Can Wil Blythe Mildmay Ontario



Port Perry Rodeo

Callbacks

Performance: Monday, September 1, 2025 at 11:45am | Slack at 8:00am

Performance: Lundi 1 septembre 2025 a 11h45 | Slack a 08h00

Event: Tie-Down Roping | Prise du Veau au Lasso
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Card No.
34651
34656
35984
C02394
31356

SLACK
34198
C02431
IPRA Can
36452
31821
32754
Permit
C02927

Contestant
Scott

Cody
Arturo Jr.
Zeke

Jarod

Jesse
Karl
Cole
Lukas
Austin
Thomas
Connor
Ty

McMahon
McGonigle
Gallegos
Lowe
Nooren

Kinsman
Lavigne
Kemp
Arial
Stewart
Lagace
Noble
Hoggart

Hometown
Maxwell

New Hamburg
Oakville
Bayham
Mossley

Staffa

st narcisse
Blackstock
Pont-Rouge
Mirabel
Quebec
Caledon East
Londesborough

Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario

Ontario
Quebec
Ontario
Quebec
Quebec
Quebec
Ontario
Ontario



Port Perry Rodeo
Callbacks

Performance: Monday, September 1, 2025 at 11:45am | Slack at 8:00am
Performance: Lundi 1 septembre 2025 a 11h45 | Slack a 08h00

Event: Steer Wrestling | Terrassement du Bouvillon
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Card No. Contestant Hometown
IPRA Can Wil Blythe Mildmay
32710 Robert Legault St-Agapit
36391 Darcey Saunders Dublin

34656 Cody McGonigle New Hamburg
SLACK

31821 Austin Stewart Mirabel

Ontario
Quebec
Ontario
Ontario

Quebec



Port Perry Rodeo

Callbacks

Performance: Monday, September 1, 2025 at 11:45am | Slack at 8:00am
Performance: Lundi 1 septembre 2025 a 11h45 | Slack a 08h00

Event: Barrel Racing | Course de Barils pour Dame
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Card No.
C02938
Permit
36449
Permit
35830
C02881
Permit
Permit
Permit
C02929

SLACK
C02888
C02483
Permit
Permit
Permit
C01285
34357
C02739

Contestant
Hailey
Grace
Maika
Alison
Breanna
Charlie
Brooke
Hannah
Montana
Dalilah

Jordyn
Deirdre
Ava
Jordan
Alexis
Emilie
Yasmeen
Roslyn

Munro
Marshall
Marcotte
Brown
Linders
Blanchet
Sisson
Cohoon
Kerr
Musyj

Riehl
Smullen
Curtis
McDonald
Newton
Villeneuve
Iravani
Chisholm

Hometown
inwood
Exeter
Papineauville
Uxbridge
Cannington
Uxbridge
Fenelon Falls
Sunderland
Napanee
Harrow

Sebringville
Uxbridge
Barrie
Lindsay
Seagrave
Powassan
Holstein
Tweed

Ontario
Ontario
Quebec
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario

Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario

Horse

Bolgers Blue
Sycamore Flame
Df bit of frost fire
Kitty Jo Popper
Paydays First Fame
Hollas classy chick
A Fabulous Dash
Spencer

Yukon Whiskey

I Told You I Like Roses

Sparklin Dash of gin
Signature Eyes
Stetson

Manson

Fiji

ML classy boonsmal
My Kitty Is Blazin
Slidin’ In the Sheets



Port Perry Rodeo

Callbacks

Performance: Monday, September 1, 2025 at 11:45am | Slack at 8:00am

Performance: Lundi 1 septembre 2025 a 11h45 | Slack a 08h00

Event: Jr. Barrel Racing | Course de Barils Jeunes - Performance
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Card No.
102577
J02581
J02550
K06504
J02534
J02549
K06322

SLACK
Permit
Permit
Permit
Permit
Permit
J02582
Permit
Permit
Permit
Permit
Permit
Permit
Permit
Permit
J02563
Permit
Permit
Permit
Permit
Permit
Permit

Contestant
Leigh

Mya

Ruby
Milena
Abby
Sydney
Brielle

Petra
Lila
Bailee
Maddy
Layne
Darcie
Peyton
Natalie
Anna
Anika
Grace
Brittney
Isla

Lila
Georgia
Taylor
Makayla
Madelynn
Zoe
Ashley
Shaylynn
Braylee

Bray
Meiklejohn
Musyj
Prince
Bickmore
Mainprize
Prince

Van Hezewijk
Reid
Richardson
Beach

Hill
Alexander
Morrison
McCabe
Thomas
Darke
Holtby
Phoenix
Guzelak
Hill
Adams
Antoniak
Jones
Harley
Keeble
Cornish
Cornish
Myers

Hometown
Cobourg
Campbellford
Harrow
Pontypool
Keene
Sutton West
Pontypool

Lindsay
Newmarket
Seagrave
Uxbridge
Omemee
Havelock
Oakwood
Lindsay
Millbrook
Uxbridge
Seagrave
Seagrave
Prince Albert
Omemee
Ameliasburg
Pontypool
Lindsay
Omemee
Oakwood
Indian River
Indian River

Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario

Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario

Horse

Caraways Misty Wine
LL KEEN BAR CHEX
Bling

Oakley

Last Silver Bullet
Hero of heart

Finn

Daisy

Stetson

Hope and Dreams
Annie

Sally

Hart of Texas
Splash of Gold Baileys
Remington

Lily

Looping in my dreams
Remi

Lucks Aldo

Annie

Santana

SWM Streakin Man
Remington

Smoke

LL Miss Gallant Sox
Ziggy

Kimbo

Shine Chic Tori



Port Perry Rodeo

Callbacks

Performance: Monday, September 1, 2025 at 11:45am | Slack at 8:00am
Performance: Lundi 1 septembre 2025 a 11h45 | Slack a 08h00

Event: Breakaway Roping | Prise du Veau au Lasso pour Dame

Card No. Contestant Hometown
1 35830 Breanna Linders Cannington Ontario
2 34437 Tayler Dunk Campbellford Ontario
3 C02144 Jillian Hyde Shakespeare Ontario
4 36454 Marina Lavoie Staffa Ontario
5 34633 Jessie Nooren Mossley Ontario
6 C02898 Jessie Hahn Stratford Ontario
7 C02888 Jordyn Riehl Sebringville Ontario

SLACK
1 C02739 Roslyn Chisholm Tweed Ontario
2 C01887 Jennifer Tychynski Ariss Ontario
3 C02929 Dalilah Musyj Harrow Ontario
4  Permit Marilyn Paradis Mirabel Quebec
5 Permit Emy Prieur Mirabel Quebec
6 C02006 Mariah Rudolph Thedford Ontario
7 Permit Jessica Fortin Vaudreuil-dorion Quebec

Event: Jr. Breakaway Roping

Card No. Contestant Hometown
1 J02535 Troy Cox Havelock Ontario
2 ]J02581 Mya Meiklejohn Campbellford Ontario
3 IPRA can Bryce Nooren Mossley Ontario

SLACK
1 Permit Zoe Keeble Oakwood Ontario
2 K06322 Brielle Prince Pontypool Ontario
3 C02774 Gabe Reeder Brantford Ontario
4  Permit Lila Hill Omemee Ontario
5 Permit Grace Hughes Port Perry Ontario



Port Perry Rodeo
Callbacks

Performance: Monday, September 1, 2025 at 11:45am | Slack at 8:00am
Performance: Lundi 1 septembre 2025 a 11h45 | Slack a 08h00

Event: Event: Team Roping | Prise du Bouvillon en Equipe
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Card No. Header Card No. Heeler
C02175 Yan Doyon Permit Marilyn
35984 Arturo Jr. Gallegos 34375 Arturo Sr.
C02751 Dallas Wilkins C01874 Robert
Permit Vincent Prieur C01907 Greg
Permit Chris Myers Permit Jayme
34651 Scott McMahon 34656 Cody
SLACK
C01782 Brandon Hennings 34591 Chad
C01838 Trevor Dunk 34198 Jesse
C02796 Jacob Pelissero C02774 Gabe
Jessica Vlope Permit Kayden
Permit Brad Heffernan IPRA Can Cole
C02776 Wyatt Hoggart C02775 Clay

31821 Austin Stewart 31356 Jarod

Paradis
Gallegos
Bates
Hickey
Myers
McGonigle

Beechey
Kinsman
Reeder
Hobbs
Kemp
Hoggart
Nooren



Port Perry Rodeo

Callbacks

Performance: Monday, September 1, 2025 at 11:45am | Slack at 8:00am

Performance: Lundi 1 septembre 2025 a 11h45 | Slack a 08h00

Event: Pole Bending
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Card No.
Permit
C02938
C02144
Permit
C02929
Permit
Permit
C02881
Permit
Permit

SLACK

C01285
C02483
C02739

Contestant
Jazmine
Hailey
Jillian
Ava
Dalilah
Jordan
Abby
Charlie
Mack
Montana

Emilie
Deirdre
Roslyn

Kreische
Munro
Hyde
Curtis
Musyj
McDonald
Debus
Blanchet
Moore
Kerr

Villeneuve
Smullen
Chisholm

Hometown
Campbellford
inwood
Shakespeare
Barrie
Harrow
Lindsay
Brunner
Uxbridge
Woodville
Napanee

Powassan
Uxbridge
Tweed

Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario

Ontario
Ontario
Ontario

Horse

Phoenix

Bolgers Blue

Hats Solano Bonanza
Pocket Rocket

I Told You I Like Roses
Manson

Royal Dashing Viking
Hollas classy chick
Just a Frenchman
Yukon Whiskey

Dragon
Corona Hotshot
Slidin n’ the Sheets



Port Perry Rodeo
Callbacks

Performance: Monday, September 1, 2025 at 11:45am | Slack at 8:00am
Performance: Lundi 1 septembre 2025 a 11h45 | Slack a 08h00

Event: Jr. Pole Bending
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Card No. Contestant Hometown Horse

102577 Leigh Bray Cobourg Ontario Caraways Misty Wine
J02581 Mya Meiklejohn Campbellford Ontario LL KEEN BAR CHEX
J02550 Ruby Musyj Harrow Ontario Bling

K06322 Brielle Prince Pontypool Ontario Finn

IPRA Can Sydney Mainprize Sutton West Ontario Hero of heart
K06504 Milena Prince Pontypool Ontario Oakley

J02534 Abby Bickmore Keene Ontario Last Silver Bullet
SLACK

Permit Shaylynn Cornish Indian River Ontario Shine Chic Tori
Permit Anna Thomas Millbrook Ontario Lily

Permit Lila Hill Omemee Ontario Santana

Permit Makayla Jones Lindsay Ontario Smoke

Permit Madelynn Harley Omemee Ontario LL Miss Gallant Sox
Permit Brittney Phoenix Seagrave Ontario Lucks Aldo

Permit Natalie McCabe Lindsay Ontario Remington

Permit Zoe Keeble Oakwood Ontario Ziggy

Permit Lila Reid Newmarket Ontario Stetson

Permit Layne Hill Omemee Ontario Sally

Permit Isla Guzelak Prince Albert Ontario Annie

Permit Maddy Beach Uxbridge Ontario Annie

J02582 Darcie Alexander Havelock Ontario Hart of Texas
Permit Taylor Antoniak Pontypool Ontario Remington

Permit Petra Van Hezewijk Lindsay Ontario Daisy

Permit Ashley Cornish Indian River Ontario Kimbo

Permit Bailee Richardson Seagrave Ontario Hope and Dreams



